AJG CORPORATION

WBTQ(FM), Weston, West Virginia (Facility ID No. 71690) WBUC(AM), Buckhannon, West Virginia (Facility ID No. 9301) WCLG(AM), Morgantown, West Virginia (Facility ID No. 3) WCLG-FM, Morgantown, West Virginia (Facility ID No. 6553) WFGM-FM, Barrackville, West Virginia (Facility ID No. 21170) WSWW-FM, Craigsville, West Virginia (Facility ID No. 166030)

Section 73.3613 Contracts and Documents

Section 73.3613 of the Commission's rules requires AJG Corporation, licensee of the above-referenced broadcast stations, to provide certain documents and contracts to members of the public. The following documents are available for review by members of the public:

<u>Description of</u> <u>Contract/Instrument</u>	Parties to Contract/Instrument	<u>Date of</u> <u>Execution</u>	<u>Date of</u> Expiration	Agreement Type
Descendants Trust Agreement	John & David Raese, Grantors of Descendants Trust F/B/O Descendants of John & David Raese	May 2000	Perpetual	Private Document
Bylaws	Shareholders of AJG Corporation	April 2007	Perpetual	Internal Corporate Document
Articles of Incorporation	State of West Virginia	April 2007	Perpetual	Internal Corporate Document

Copies of these documents will be produced and provided to requesting parties within seven (7) days of the request. Request for these documents should be directed to Robert Henline, General Manager, AJG Corporation, at (304) 292-2222, or <u>rob.henline@ajgradio.com</u>.